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Department of the Treasury — Internal Revenue Service

Certificate of Discharge of Property from Federal Tax Lien
Under Secton 6325(b)(2)(A) of the Internal Revenue Code

Whereas, __ John William Dobbins, Jr. d/b/a The Harvest
Of_345 New Hampshire
County of — Douglas

,Cityof _____ lLaurence

A State Of _—hnsas

’

is indebted to the United States for unpaid internal revenue tax in the sum ofmmnwighm_
Eighty~Four Dollare 8Rd43/100=mmmmmmmmmnaaaa Dollars (S 11 884 43

lawfully assessed, to wit:

)

Kind of Tax
(a)

Tax Period Ended
(b)

Assessment Date
c)

Identifying Number
(d)

Unpaid Balance
of Assessment
e)

941 01
941 01
941 01

8203
8206
8209

11-29-82
11-29-82
11-20-82

48-0844954
48-0844954
48-0844954

4674.57
4245.45
2964.41

>

$ 11884.43

Whereas, to secure the collection of said tax, notice of the lien of the United States, attaching to all the property

and rights to property of the said taxpayer on account of said tax indebtedness, was filed with the _

—Regilster oi-Deeds—

—County of Douglas

for the

Whereas, the lien of the United States, Fedemkfixooter .. 6-27-83

property described as:

Dated

See Attached List.
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, in accordance with the applicable provisions of law.

, for said tax has attached to certain
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