Form **669-B** (Rev. January 1982) Department of the Treasury - Internal Revenue Service

## Certificate of Discharge of Property from Federal Tax Lien Under Secton 6325(b)(2)(A) of the Internal Revenue Code

Of 745 New Hampshire	, City of	Lawrence	
County of Douglas	, State of	- Xansas	

Eighty-Four Dollars and 43/100----- Dollars (S 11,884.43

lawfully assessed, to wit:

Kind of Tax (a)	Tax Period Ended (b)	Assessment Date (c)	Identifying Number (d)	Unpaid Balance of Assessment ie)
941 01 941 01 941 01	8203 8206 8209	11-29-82 11-29-82 11-20-82	48-0844954 48-0844954 48-0844954	4674.57 4245.45 2964.41
			Total	\$ 11884.43

Whereas, to secure the collection of said tax, notice of the lien of the United States, attaching to all the property

and rights to property of the said taxpayer on account of said tax indebtedness, was filed with the

. . Register of Deeds \_ for the County of Douglas , in accordance with the applicable provisions of law. Dated property described as: See Attached List. JUIIO 48 REGI C 2828 15 S TER OF DEEDS NEUSTIFTER 29 COUNTY KANSAS 1110 말 24